
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$3,806.34

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$345.00

  CURRENT

LAKE CO WATER AUTH
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
N LAKE CNTY HOSP

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/30/2006

11/30/2006

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2006  Paid Real Estate

2006  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

174.00
171.00

2746335

2746335

5.7470

0.2000
0.4620

0.5289
0.6000

Paid

Paid

5.6480

0.2530
1.0000

Nov 30, 2006

Nov 30, 2006

2.0000

210,558
210,558
210,558
210,558

210,558
210,558
210,558

210,558
210,558

2006-9714668

2006-9714668

171.00
174.00

$3,654.09

$3,654.09

1,210.08

JOHNSON THOMAS ROBERT &
JOYCE ALMA HAYES
56431 BRANCH RD
ASTOR, FL    32102

JOHNSON THOMAS ROBERT &
JOYCE ALMA HAYES
56431 BRANCH RD
ASTOR, FL    32102

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

2415270200-097-00300

2415270200-097-00300

16.4389

 56431 BRANCH RD

BLUE CREEK POINT SUB LOT 3 BLK 97 ORB
2441 PG 2091

 56431 BRANCH RD

BLUE CREEK POINT SUB LOT 3 BLK 97 ORB
2441 PG 2091

1,189.23

Receipt #

Receipt #

210.56
53.27
97.28
42.11

126.33
111.36

421.12

210,558
210,558

0
0

210,558

020001

020001

210,558
210,558

210,558
210,558 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

$3,461.34

210,558
210,558




